TEAS & COFFEE

DOLCI

Filter coffee
Cappuccino

Ristretto (small shot of coffee)

Espresso

Double Espresso

Café Latte
Liqueur Coffee

Tea, Peppermint,
Earl Grey, Chamomile

2.10

2.60

2.10

2.10

2.50

2.60

5.60

1.90

Chocolate Fudge Cake 4.95
Served with vanilla ice —cream

Apple Pie 5.50
Warm apple pie served with vanilla ice cream
Sticky Toffee Pudding 5.50

Homemade sticky toffee pudding served hot
with toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream

Raspberry Creme Brulee 5.50
Homemade raspberry creme brulee
Tiramisu 5.50

Layers of mascarpone cream & liquor soaked
serviada biscuits dusted with cocoa

Chocolate Brownie 5.50

Chocolate brownie with chocolate sauce &
salted caramel ice cream

Gelati Misti 4.50
Choose from Vanilla, Toffee crunch,
Mint Choc Chip, Chocolate, Rum & Raisin

Specials are Available
On Blackboards







