TEAS & COFFEE

DOLCI

		Chocolate Fudge Cake	4.95
Filter coffee	2.10	Served with vanilla ice –cream	
		Apple Pie	5.50
Cappuccino	2.60	Warm apple pie served with vanilla ice crear	n
Ristretto (small shot of coffee)	2.10	Sticky Toffee Pudding	5.50
		Homemade sticky toffee pudding served hot	
_		with toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream	
Espresso	2.10	Raspberry Crème Brulee	5.50
Double Espresso	2.50	Homemade raspberry crème brulee	
		Tiramisu	5.50
Café Latte	2.60	Layers of mascarpone cream & liquor soaked	l
		serviada biscuits dusted with cocoa	
Liqueur Coffee	5.60	Chocolate Brownie	5.50
		Chocolate brownie with chocolate sauce &	
Tea, Peppermint,		salted caramel ice cream	
Earl Grey, Chamomile	1.90		
,		<u>Gelati Misti</u>	4.5
		Choose from Vanilla, Toffee crur	ıch,
		Mint Choc Chip, Chocolate, Rum &	Raisir

Specials are Available On Blackboards

